Come As You Are

Nirvana

Standard tuning

J =120

Intro

7—7—6

)
Vd

5—5—6

Chorus

4

3

33—
P
[ p—
B—]
O PN

1—

[
9

3
I—

-

Bridge

2—2
2—2
0—0

AN~ —

AN~ —

OOITOWOD —

OO —

OOITOWOD —

10

Lo N

wwe +——

wwm N

wwne ——

14

13

12

9)

OO

[Tololes

O™ ~

o

o

O™

let ring

full

17

16

15

9)

(9)

1/1



